European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
245
Refrigeration components
Adjustable steam pressure switch
P48
Steam pressure
The P48 series have been developed for special applications where

Models 0 - 10 bar
Pressure controls
Ordering information
Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
(bar)
Pressure
connection Style Switch action Aditional features
P48AAA-9110 0 to 1 0.16 to 0.55
G 3/8” male 29a
~16(10)A 400 V… 220 V DC, 12 W
(pilot duty only)
SPDT, Open High
Automatic reset
P48AAA-9120 0.2 to 4 0.25 to 0.8
P48AAA-9130 -0.2 to 10 1 to 4.5
P48AAA-9140 1 to 16 1.3 to 2.5
P48AAA-9150 3 to 30 3 to 12 Automatic reset,
stainless steel bellows
P48BEA-9140 4 to 16 --- Manual reset
Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here